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2013 SiriusXM-FSTA Experts League

Experts Only Division
TEAM w
ESPN 11
USA Today Sports Weekly
Fantasy Alarm

CDM Sports

Colton &amp; The Wolfman
KFFL

Stats Inc., NFFC

Rotowire

SiriusXM Fantasy Football
Fanmouth

Football Die Hards
SiriusXM Fantasy Drive

Big Game Software

FB Guys
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Total Points
TEAM

Fantasy Alarm

USA Today Sports Weekly
ESPN

Colton &amp; The Wolfman
CDM Sports

KFFL

Rotowire

SiriusXM Fantasy Football
Stats Inc., NFFC
Fanmouth

Football Die Hards

FB Guys

Big Game Software
SiriusXM Fantasy Drive
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PTS

2171.00
2119.00
2098.00
2058.00
2038.00
2033.00
1986.00
1948.00
1828.00
1827.00
1813.00
1711.00
1614.00
1577.00

PCT
0.846
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.654
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.423
0.385
0.346
0.308
0.231
0.077

PF
1708.00
1714.00
1781.00
1665.00
1718.00
1620.00
1570.00
1600.00
1587.00
1429.00
1463.00
1256.00
1390.00
1390.00

PA
1515.00
1467.00
1514.00
1431.00
1609.00
1642.00
1534.00
1543.00
1547.00
1444.00
1711.00
1618.00
1683.00
1633.00
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STREAK

Won 4
Won 1
Won 7
Won 1
Won 6
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost1
Lost 5
Won 1
Lost 7
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League Playoffs

1. ESPN
bye

154.00

5. Colton &amp; The Wolfma96.00

4. CDM Sports 154.00
3. Fantasy Alarm 137.00
6. KFFL 126.00

2. USA Today Sports Weeki19.00
bye

1. ESPN 123.00
4. CDM Sports 121.00
3. Fantasy Alarm 137.00

2. USA Today Sports Weekh39.00

Champion: USA Today Sports Weekly

1. ESPN 113.00
2. USA Today Sports Weeki47.00
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